

TM602

TOUCHSTONE® TELEPHONY MODEM





Configuration

- TM602A and TM602G DOCSIS® 2.0 and PacketCable™ 1.1/1.5 compliant design
- TM602B EuroDOCSIS® 2.0 and EuroPacketCable 1.0/1.5 compliant design (B/DM variant also capable of DOCSIS® 2.0 and PacketCable™ 1.0/1.5 support)
- High Speed Internet via 10/100 Base-T Ethernet (RJ-45) or USB1.1 port
- Up to two lines of carrier-grade VoIP
- Firmware compatibility with legacy Touchstone TM402 and TM502 products

 one load for new and legacy ARRIS
 Telephony Modems
- Simplified interoperability through PacketACE™ configuration file editor
- Multiple Protocol Support: PacketCable (NCS) and Session Initiation Protocol (SIP)

The ARRIS TM602 is the next generation residential product family. Like the industry leading TM502 product family, the TM602 delivers two lines of carrier-grade Voice over IP (VoIP) along with High-Speed Data access. The TM602 family offers the same product variants previously supported with the TM502 family but in a smaller form factor.

Performance

- Improved Line Card Performance over the industry leading TM502 Greater than 20% increase in high loop current mode and 10% greater ringing voltage (for North American Line Card Templates Only)
- Loop Diagnostics for remote testing and troubleshooting of in-house wiring
- 1GHz Tuner future proof toward future plant upgrades
- Toll grade, compression, and High Fidelity CODECs supported (High Fidelity supported in future firmware upgrade)
- Integrated power supply for increased reliability and surge performance



Touchstone® TM6022 Telephony Modem



TM602G Back view

Find more information about the Touchstone® TM602 Telephony Modem.

- Product Specifications—
 - Touchstone® TM602A Telephony Modem Technical Specifications (Publication Code: TM602A_TS.pdf)
 - Touchstone® TM602B Telephony Modem Technical Specifications (Publication Code: TM602B_TS.pdf)
 - Touchstone® TM602G Telephony Modem Technical Specifications (Publication Code: TM602G_TS.pdf)

The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice. ARRIS, the ARRIS logo, Auspice®, C3™, C4®, C4c™, Cadant®, C-COR®, CHP Max®, ConvergeMedia™, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™, nABLE™, nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic® Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXIS®, PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®, TLX®, Touchstone®, VoiceAssure™, VSMI™, and WorkAssure™ are all trademarks of ARRIS Group, Inc. Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and the names of their products. ARRIS disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. © Copyright 2009 ARRIS Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of ARRIS Group, Inc. is strictly forbidden. For more information, contact ARRIS.

